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2012.05.02

erste Qualifikation Training Gruppe A

Qualify started at 16:21:46

www.pannoniaring.com 4,740 Km

2012.05.02. 16:20.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(29) Adi Wiesmayr
1 2:02.596 +0.562 16:27:08.026
2 2:02.885 +0.851 16:29:10.911
3 2:02.150 +0.116 16:31:13.061
4 2:03.096 +1.062 16:33:16.157
5 2:02.034 16:35:18.191
p6 3:02.378 +1:00.344 16:38:20.569
(27) Daniel Bukowski
1 2:03.749 +1.405 16:26:39.644
2 2:04.302 +1.958 16:28:43.946
3 2:03.752 +1.408 16:30:47.698
4 2:02.344 16:32:50.042
5 2:02.799 +0.455 16:34:52.841
6 2:03.050 +0.706 16:36:55.891
p7 2:27.035 +24.691 16:39:22.926
(6) Bartek Wiczyfiski
1 2:04.113 +1.658 16:26:40.196
2 2:03.872 +1.417 16:28:44.068
3 2:02.455 16:30:46.523
4 2:02.709 +0.254 16:32:49.232
5 2:07.126 +4.671 16:34:56.358
6 2:04.561 +2.106 16:37:00.919
p7 2:20.165 +17.710 16:39:21.084
(13) Hannes Bumberger
1 2:04.542 16:27:07.990
2 2:05.433 +0.891 16:29:13.423
3 2:05.469 +0.927 16:31:18.892
p4 2:29.414 +24.872 16:33:48.306
(10) Georg Kandlbauer
1 2:08.194 16:26:39.253
p2 2:24.274 +16.080 16:29:03.527
(7) Micha? Orlikowski
1 2:10.763 +0.519 16:26:46.610
2 2:10.444 +0.200 16:28:57.054
3 2:10.244 16:31:07.298
4 2:10.390 +0.146 16:33:17.688
p5 2:50.581 +40.337 16:36:08.269
(3) Sebastian Sosna
1 2:11.654 +1.366 16:25:54.058
2 2:10.288 16:28:04.346
3 2:11.296 +1.008 16:30:15.642
p4 2:30.282 +19.994 16:32:45.924
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